Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone: +65 6841 1788 Fax: +65 6747 8592 Page 1/6 VA2GT5_0206
          Seat valve, PN16
Threaded seat valves made of bronze, stroke 5.5mm
                             (DN15/20)                  (DN15/20)
                                           4-port valve
                                          (with T-bypass)
                             (DN20…40)                (DN20…40)
                             2-port valve                3-port valve

˙ Equal-percentage flow characteristics
˙ Maintenance free low friction spindle sealing.
˙ Threaded valve neck for fitting actuator.
˙ Screwed knob for manual operation.
Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone: +65 6841 1788 Fax: +65 6747 8592 Page 2/6 VA2GT5_0206
Types and operating data
2-port seat valves
Type  DN kvs
m3/h Sv
Actuators
A5-400 or M5-400
pmax
1)
  (bar)
Fitting
VA2G-T5-015-062 15 0.25 > 50 10 (1) ESG13
VA2G-T5-015-072 15 0.4 > 50 10 (1) ESG13
VA2G-T5-015-082 15 0.63 > 50 10 (1) ESG13
VA2G-T5-015-092 15 1.0 > 50 9 (1) ESG13
VA2G-T5-015-102 15 1.6 > 50 9 (1) ESG13
VA2G-T5-015-152 15 2.5 > 50 8 (1) ESG13
VA2G-T5-020-172 20 2.5 > 50 8 (1) ESG14
VA2G-T5-020-182 20 4.0 > 50 8 (1) ESG14
VA2G-T5-020-202 20 6.3 > 100 3 (1) ESG20
VA2G-T5-025-252 25  10.0 > 100 3 (1) ESG25
VA2G-T5-032-322 32 16.0 > 100 2 (1) ESG32
VA2G-T5-040-402 40 25.0 > 100 2 (1) ESG40
3-port seat valves
Type  DN kvs
m3/h Sv
Actuators
A5-400 or M5-400
pmax
1)
  (bar)
Fitting
VA3G-T5-015-06 15 0.25 > 50 10 (1) ESG13
VA3G-T5-015-07 15 0.4 > 50 10 (1) ESG13
VA3G-T5-015-08 15 0.63 > 50 10 (1) ESG13
VA3G-T5-015-09 15 1.0 > 50 9 (1) ESG13
VA3G-T5-015-10 15 1.6 > 50 9 (1) ESG13
VA3G-T5-015-15 15 2.5 > 50 8 (1) ESG13
VA3G-T5-020-17 20 2.5 > 50 8 (1) ESG14
VA3G-T5-020-18 20 4.0 > 50 8 (1) ESG14
VA3G-T5-020-20 20 6.3 > 100 3 (1) ESG20
VA3G-T5-025-25 25  10.0 > 100 3 (1) ESG25
VA3G-T5-032-32 32 16.0 > 100 2 (1) ESG32
VA3G-T5-040-40 40 25.0 > 100 2 (1) ESG40
4-port seat valves (3-port with T bypass)
Type  DN kvs
m3/h Sv
Actuators